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UG2500565142 THAKKAR KRUPALIBEN HASMUKHLAL EWS General 74.6
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500059502 JOSHI AADITYA PRAFULKUMAR EWS General 74.6
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500376412 Deepa Bhati General General 74.5
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500544312 Abhinav Pathak General General 74.05
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500103433 SONI JAY BHUPENDRABHAI EWS General 73.2
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500321157 DHARA BHATT General General 72.38
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500545697 Ayush Singh General General 68.38
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500114509 PATEL MESHVA RAJANIKANT General General 68.2
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500548942 CHAMPANERI MOKSHI HITESHKUMAR General General 67.8
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500424713 Siddharth khamal SEBC (OBC) General 67.4
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500472508 CHAUDHARY RIYA DALJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 67
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500591373 RATHOD VAISHALEEBEN HITENDRAKUMAR SC General 66.2
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500585211 Jargela Tazmin Arifbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 66.2
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500155391 CHAUHAN ABHESING BHARATJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 66.2
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500076320 SELOT BUSHRA IRFANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 65
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500032392 THAKOR CHIRAGKUMAR KIRTIJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.8
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500362702 MASKAR VANITA DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.33
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500565664 LIMBACHIYA ASKA KAMLESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.2
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500508674 PARMAR ROHITKUMAR GANPATBHAI SC SC 62.2
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500579770 DIVY ASHOK AMIN SC SC 60.86
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500545290 BHIL GUNJAN VISHNUBHAI ST ST 47.4
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500181112 TADVI RAJVEE PARESHKUMAR ST ST 33.8
26/06/2025 

00:00:00

UG2500443550 Patel Aryan Sitarambhai EWS EWS 63.6
26/06/2025 

00:00:00
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UG2500207132 RATHOD JITUSINH SHAMALSINH SEBC (OBC) General 64.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500084985 VYAS PARTH PRAVINBHAI General General 63.86 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500443550 Patel Aryan Sitarambhai EWS General 63.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500533110 MAKWANA JAYKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SC General 63.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500565664 LIMBACHIYA ASKA KAMLESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 63.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500193787 PATEL VAISHVI ALKESHKUMAR EWS General 63.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500508674 PARMAR ROHITKUMAR GANPATBHAI SC General 62.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500425554 VAGHELA ADARSHSING ARJANJI SEBC (OBC) General 62.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500123909 PATEL JIYABEN SHAILESHKUMAR EWS General 61.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500450045 VIRATIYA RAHUL SHAHILKUMAR SC General 61.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500442437 THAKOR CHETANBHAI PRAHLADBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 60 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500586972 MARVADA BHARAT KANJI SC General - PH 44.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500272402 CHAUDHARY VIPULBHAI DEVARAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 59.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500205334 PRAJAPATI KAHENA RAKESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 58.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500311483 KHATANA JANAKIBEN SHANTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 57.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500391078 DAIYA ANAND MOHANJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 56.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500256972 PRAJAPATI RAVIBHAI BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 55.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500586137 DESAI MITANSHI VISHNUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 54.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500276076 Chavda Dhartiben Bharatbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 53.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500235296 CHAUDHARY ARVINDBHAI DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 53.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500027560 PARMAR UTSAVKUMAR AMBALAL SC SC 49 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500552069 PATEL JANVI VISHNUBHAI EWS EWS 57.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500172844 Patel Arati Mahendra Bhai EWS EWS 46.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500416541 PATEL PRIYANSI MAHESHKUMAR General General 72.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500428309 PRAJAPATI VAISHALI JITENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 70 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500452074 JOSHI ROHITKUMAR BALDEVBHAI EWS General 68.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500030632 MAKVANA JAGDISHSINH DIPSANGJI EWS General 67.73 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500364172 JOSHI HASTIBEN NARESHBHAI General General 67.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500249898 CHAUDHARY SONALBEN DANABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 67 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500348545 CHAUDHARY VIJAYKUMAR MEGHRAJBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 66.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500263719 Prajapati Snehaben Bharatbhai SEBC (OBC) General 66.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500554838 CHAUHAN PRUTHVIRAJSINH JITENDRASINH SEBC (OBC) General 66.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500155391 CHAUHAN ABHESING BHARATJI SEBC (OBC) General 66.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500552653 MODI PRINCY SANJAYKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 65.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500255318 CHAUDHARY DIXITKUMAR SHANTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 65.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500439833 GAUSWAMI HIMANSHIBEN RAMGIRI SEBC (OBC) General 65.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500042100 CHAUDHARI SHILPABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 65.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500548387 PATEL LAKSHKUMAR UPENDRABHAI EWS General 65 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500201324 CHAUDHARY PRAKASHBHAI THANABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 64.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500409637 Sindhi sifa samirbhai EWS General 64.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500026668 PUROHIT SHRADHDHABEN VALLABHBHAI EWS General 64.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500376671 DESAI JAY BALDEVBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 64.09 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500084985 VYAS PARTH PRAVINBHAI General General 63.86 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500032392 THAKOR CHIRAGKUMAR KIRTIJI SEBC (OBC) General 63.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500443550 Patel Aryan Sitarambhai EWS General 63.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500565664 LIMBACHIYA ASKA KAMLESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 63.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500449942 PATEL VAISHVI ALKESHKUMAR EWS General 63.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500193787 PATEL VAISHVI ALKESHKUMAR EWS General 63.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500501552 PRAJAPATI YANA RAJESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 63 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500430993 PRAJAPATI MAHESHBHAI KARSHANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 63 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500530406 PARMAR MITULBHAI AJESHIBHAI SC General 62.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500105752 PATEL JEEL GOVINDBHAI EWS General 62.62 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500508674 PARMAR ROHITKUMAR GANPATBHAI SC General 62.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500425554 VAGHELA ADARSHSING ARJANJI SEBC (OBC) General 62.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500184730 PATEL HEER DIPAKKUMAR EWS General 62 26/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500450045 VIRATIYA RAHUL SHAHILKUMAR SC General 61.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500352436 THAKOR HIRALBEN TINAJI SEBC (OBC) General 61.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500429231 THAKOR POORVIBEN RANJITJI SEBC (OBC) General 60.61 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500450211 MODI KRISHNA GIRISHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 60.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500442437 THAKOR CHETANBHAI PRAHLADBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 60 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500300957 MALI NIYATI NATVARBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500571951 CHAUDHARY AMITABEN NAGJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500581322 ZALA CHIRAGSINH LALSANG SEBC (OBC) General 59.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500157890 PATEL JAINIBEN SUNILKUMAR EWS General 59.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500327484 PARMAR RONAK VISHNUBHAI SC General 59.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500233438 Sathwara Mahiben Shailesh Kumar SEBC (OBC) General 59.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500538307 SUTHAR PINTUBHAI SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500587890 MAKWANA CHIRAG MAHESHBHAI General General 59.23 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500406578 PRAJAPATI HANI VISHNUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500102765 GAUSWAMI NISHABEN BHARATPURI SEBC (OBC) General 59 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500120963 SOLANKI MUKESH PUNABHAI SC General 58.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500148700 THAKOR KARAN NATVARJI SEBC (OBC) General 58.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500299155 PUROHIT PARI JAGDISHBHAI EWS General 58 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500552069 PATEL JANVI VISHNUBHAI EWS General 57.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500452678 PATEL RUDRA JATINBHAI EWS General 57.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500445381 Salvi Meet Dineshbhai EWS General 57.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500162235 DESAI LAKHABHAI NAGJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 57.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500311483 KHATANA JANAKIBEN SHANTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 57.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500374191 DARJI PRANAVKUMAR YOGENDRAKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 57.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500152319 BHAKHARIYA VRAJ SHRIJESHKUMAR SC General 57.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500341861 RAJPUT BHAVINSINH GHANSHYAMSINH EWS General 57.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500512380 CHAUDHARY RAHULBHAI ADABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 57 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500519766 THAKOR AMITJI KARMANJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 57 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500016467 CHAUDHARY RUTVIKKUMAR MANSUNGBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 56.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500172750 PARMAR PARTHKUMAR ASHVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 56.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500391078 DAIYA ANAND MOHANJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 56.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500248281 ZALA JIMITKUMAR DIPAKSINH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 55.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500016444 DESAI PRINCE MOTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 55.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500256972 PRAJAPATI RAVIBHAI BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 55.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500370431 PRAJAPATI GAUTAMKUMAR RAJUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 54.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500586137 DESAI MITANSHI VISHNUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 54.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500276076 Chavda Dhartiben Bharatbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 53.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500211495 THAKOR ANARSANGJI RUTUJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 53.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500211915 Thakor Ajitji Vishnuji SEBC (OBC) SEBC 53.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500407006 DESAI VIKRAMBHAI NAVGHANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 52.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500357675 THAKOR KULDIP SOVANJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 51.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500456293 CHAUDHARI JAGRUTIBEN TRIKMAJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 51.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500020265 RABARI BHARATBHAI MADEVABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 51.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500542381 JADAV RAHUL KUNVARSINH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 51 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500508745 GOSWAMI JAYPURI PRAVINPURI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 51 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500462687 DARJI BHAVIKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 50.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500464062 PRAJAPATI JIMIL BHARATKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 50.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500279146 SINDHAV ARYANSINH PARIKHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 50.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500112890 Sendhav meetkumar bharatbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 50.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500505738 KANTARIYA MANISHBHAI VALLABHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 49.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500314098 SUTARIYA PALAKBEN DEVENDRABHAI SC SC 53.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500384165 DABHI NIKITABEN ASHOKKUMAR SC SC 53.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500533056 PARMAR KRIS ARVINDBHAI SC SC 49.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500201236 RANVA LABHESHBHAI SURESHBHAI SC SC 47.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500028483 VANIYA PRIYABEN KANTILAL SC SC 46.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500302139 VANKAR ANILBHAI PETHABHAI SC SC 43 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500452306 SOLANKI YASHVI PARESHKUMAR SC SC 42 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500574485 LORIYA MUSA RIYAJBHAI EWS EWS 56.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500341898 RATHOD SANJAYSINH MOHANJI EWS EWS 53 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500456139 JOSHI MITKUMAR HARESHBHAI EWS EWS 51.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500391431 VYAS VISHAL PRAKASHKUMAR EWS EWS 51.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500339132 PATEL JENIS VINODBHAI EWS EWS 50.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500092175 THAKKAR DEEP JIGNESHKUMAR EWS EWS 50.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500479090 PATEL KRISH MUKESHKUMAR EWS EWS 48.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500568247 SOLANKI RUCHITABA DILIPSINH EWS EWS 48.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500466858 BRAHMAN MAHESHBHAI BHURABHAI EWS EWS 48.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500172844 Patel Arati Mahendra Bhai EWS EWS 46.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500423097 PATEL RAJNANDANI MANOJBHAI EWS EWS - WOMAN 42.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500277227 PATEL CHARMIBEN CHETANBHAI EWS EWS - WOMAN 40.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500462146 PATEL JIYA JAGADISHBHAI EWS EWS - WOMAN 36.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500455551 THAKKAR NIDHI DINESHBHAI EWS EWS - WOMAN 33.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500431405 SONGARA JIYA DHARMENDRAKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 55 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500542381 JADAV RAHUL KUNVARSINH SEBC (OBC) General 51 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500053259 Bayad Ritika Ashokbhai SEBC (OBC) General 50.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500462687 DARJI BHAVIKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 50.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500092175 THAKKAR DEEP JIGNESHKUMAR EWS General 50.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500568247 SOLANKI RUCHITABA DILIPSINH EWS General 48.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500591427 DARJI PRIYANSHU PRAKASHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 47.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500275418 RABARI SHUBHAM JAYESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 46.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500532000 SUTHAR KHETABHAI BHIKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 45.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500423097 PATEL RAJNANDANI MANOJBHAI EWS General 42.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500462146 PATEL JIYA JAGADISHBHAI EWS General 36.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500543803 CHAUDHARY MAULIK HARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 35 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500543188 PARMAR RIPALBEN DILIPKUMAR SC General 34.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500455551 THAKKAR NIDHI DINESHBHAI EWS General 33.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

SHETH M N SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATAN

GCAS PHASE 2- ROUND 2

MERIT LIST

MATHS



Adm

ApplicationNo
Applicant Name

Student

Category

Offered

Category

Merit

Marks
EndDate

UG2500457901 VINIT CHITRANJAN PAYGHODE General General 76.76 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500127244 CHAUDHARY VARSHABEN CHENABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 71.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500200419 SOLANKI SANJAYBHAI NARBATBHAI SC General 69.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500452074 JOSHI ROHITKUMAR BALDEVBHAI EWS General 68.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500545697 Ayush Singh General General 68.38 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500114509 PATEL MESHVA RAJANIKANT General General 68.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500591373 RATHOD VAISHALEEBEN HITENDRAKUMAR SC General 66.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500155391 CHAUHAN ABHESING BHARATJI SEBC (OBC) General 66.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500590947 PUROHIT MESHWA HASMUKHKUMAR General General 66 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500393533 VAGHELA PRUTHVIRAJ VINUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 65.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500388661 RABARI TINIBEN AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 64 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500032392 THAKOR CHIRAGKUMAR KIRTIJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500362702 MASKAR VANITA DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.33 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500425554 VAGHELA ADARSHSING ARJANJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500596043 CHAUDHARI NITABEN DEVABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500457634 KALSARIYA DHAVAL BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500508674 PARMAR ROHITKUMAR GANPATBHAI SC SC 62.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500173422 MALIWAD SATISHKUMAR MOHANBHAI ST ST 48.5 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500443550 Patel Aryan Sitarambhai EWS EWS 63.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500584848 Ayushi Ojha EWS EWS 63.41 26/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500351640 SENMA SNEHABEN CHEHARABHAI SC General 71 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500517935 CHAUDHARI RINKUBEN RAMABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 68 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500030632 MAKVANA JAGDISHSINH DIPSANGJI EWS General 67.73 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500552077 NAI NIKULBHAI DALABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 67.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500554838 CHAUHAN PRUTHVIRAJSINH JITENDRASINH SEBC (OBC) General 66.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500155391 CHAUHAN ABHESING BHARATJI SEBC (OBC) General 66.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500552653 MODI PRINCY SANJAYKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 65.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500255318 CHAUDHARY DIXITKUMAR SHANTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 65.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500042100 CHAUDHARI SHILPABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 65.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500455535 CHAUDHARI HARESHBHAI PABABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 65.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500084985 VYAS PARTH PRAVINBHAI General General 63.86 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500193787 PATEL VAISHVI ALKESHKUMAR EWS General 63.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500449942 PATEL VAISHVI ALKESHKUMAR EWS General 63.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500501552 PRAJAPATI YANA RAJESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 63 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500430993 PRAJAPATI MAHESHBHAI KARSHANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 63 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500425554 VAGHELA ADARSHSING ARJANJI SEBC (OBC) General 62.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500184730 PATEL HEER DIPAKKUMAR EWS General 62 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500429231 THAKOR POORVIBEN RANJITJI SEBC (OBC) General 60.61 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500442437 THAKOR CHETANBHAI PRAHLADBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 60 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500509071 THAKOR CHHAGANJI GANESHJI SEBC (OBC) General 59.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500300957 MALI NIYATI NATVARBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500571951 CHAUDHARY AMITABEN NAGJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500581322 ZALA CHIRAGSINH LALSANG SEBC (OBC) General 59.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500167726 RABARI BHARATBHAI MANSANGBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500233438 Sathwara Mahiben Shailesh Kumar SEBC (OBC) General 59.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500148700 THAKOR KARAN NATVARJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 58.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500533461 DARJI RAHULBHAI DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 57.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500162235 DESAI LAKHABHAI NAGJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 57.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500512380 CHAUDHARY RAHULBHAI ADABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 57 26/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500256972 PRAJAPATI RAVIBHAI BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 55.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500415502 CHAUDHARY NAVINKUMAR RANABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 54.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500211495 THAKOR ANARSANGJI RUTUJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 53.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500230394 MAKWANA JAYESHBHAI BAVABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 53.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500235296 CHAUDHARY ARVINDBHAI DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 53.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500211915 Thakor Ajitji Vishnuji SEBC (OBC) SEBC 53.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500185886 Chaudhary Rajeshbhai Genabhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 52.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500407006 DESAI VIKRAMBHAI NAVGHANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 52.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500120963 SOLANKI MUKESH PUNABHAI SC SC 58.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500314098 SUTARIYA PALAKBEN DEVENDRABHAI SC SC 53.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500531228 AMIN JIMIT JAYESHKUMAR SC SC 52.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500445381 Salvi Meet Dineshbhai EWS EWS 57.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500466994 Nandoliya Mohmad Amir Najar ali EWS EWS 54.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500121720 PATEL DIYA KALPESHBHAI EWS EWS - WOMAN 52.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500216783 PATEL MESHVA PRAKASHKUMAR EWS EWS - WOMAN 51.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500234469 VARAN JITENDRAKUMAR PRABHUBHAI SC General 65 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500084985 VYAS PARTH PRAVINBHAI General General 63.86 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500533110 MAKWANA JAYKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SC General 63.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500508674 PARMAR ROHITKUMAR GANPATBHAI SC General 62.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500123909 PATEL JIYABEN SHAILESHKUMAR EWS General 61.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500579770 DIVY ASHOK AMIN SC General 60.86 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500442437 THAKOR CHETANBHAI PRAHLADBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 60 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500587890 MAKWANA CHIRAG MAHESHBHAI General General 59.23 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500272402 CHAUDHARY VIPULBHAI DEVARAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500552069 PATEL JANVI VISHNUBHAI EWS General 57.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500311483 KHATANA JANAKIBEN SHANTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 57.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500327523 CHAUDHARY ARAVINDBHAI DEVABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 56.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500391078 DAIYA ANAND MOHANJI SEBC (OBC) General 56.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500016444 DESAI PRINCE MOTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 55.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500256972 PRAJAPATI RAVIBHAI BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 55.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500276076 Chavda Dhartiben Bharatbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 53.8 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500407006 DESAI VIKRAMBHAI NAVGHANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 52.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500407708 RAVAL UJALABEN DHULABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 51.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500357675 THAKOR KULDIP SOVANJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 51.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500456293 CHAUDHARI JAGRUTIBEN TRIKMAJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 51.4 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500450623 DESAI AYUSHKUMAR JEMARBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 46 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500185821 RABARI SAHILBHAI TEJABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 45.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500055547 THAKOR RANJUBEN SHAMBHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 44.6 26/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500201236 RANVA LABHESHBHAI SURESHBHAI SC SC 47.2 26/06/2025 00:00:00
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